Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

[~ (All)
2021
I 2020
¥ 2019
v 2018
v 2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
[~ 2009

: 1202422

: Bear Run Mine

: Active

: Peabody Bear Run Mining LLC

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

Mine ID
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422
1202422

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

863 921

73 450

16 308
953 679
1213724
104 459

15 402
1333 585
1 204 603
113 355

16 531
1334 489
1 145 863
112 928

19 193
1277 984

: Coal (Bituminous)
: Surface
: Sullivan, INDIANA

: 7255 E CR 600 S Carlisle IN 47838

Annual Hrs.

Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

5182613 390
0 36
0 8
5182613 434
6 817 283 532
0 50
0 9

6 817 283 591
6 885 899 548
0 50
0 9

6 885 899 607
7271178 519
0 49
0 9

7 271 178 577



